
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 267126 222412 33451 114511 26439 87277 14309 23710 7151 42017 4979 21550 7012 27234

2 SBI  829040 539279 55123 296100 23603 135234 14320 31799 3282 51370 6001 52065 31520 160866

3 BOB  245676 142432 13097 110072 10549 88729 6259 18179 3572 40523 718 30027 2548 21343

4 BOI  132556 68488 7903 30776 6002 23240 4399 12848 948 4799 655 5593 1901 7536

5 BOM  8923 5396 375 2233 260 1323 6 88 85 354 169 881 115 910

6 UCO 76221 42663 2766 21077 2366 15176 16 468 1768 8733 582 5975 400 5901

7 P&SIND 8308 3994 478 2768 337 2588 147 1238 139 895 51 455 141 180

8 CANARA 50274 37133 3309 16799 2943 13109 928 1847 895 6103 1120 5159 366 3690

9 IOB 8542 5254 271 2071 230 1718 9 197 185 1001 36 520 41 353

10 INDIAN BANK 34046 13532 1688 5763 1224 4069 881 1861 81 549 262 1659 464 1694

11 PNB 280854 280599 12449 99922 8181 38284 3248 9434 2108 22219 2825 6631 4268 61638

12 UNION 74773 54986 5970 39199 4154 30183 2407 9909 999 15294 748 4980 1816 9016

TOTAL 2016339 1416168 136880 741291 86288 440930 46929 111578 21213 193857 18146 135495 50592 300361

13 IDBI 9538 9002 481 3838 360 2785 255 1333 45 1193 60 259 121 1053

14 AXIS BANK 25293 28197 9645 91112 3730 33919 2154 13541 1541 19424 35 954 5915 57193

15 HDFC 83154 107089 55797 129609 19605 64365 12544 16103 166 4243 6895 44019 36192 65244

16 INDUS IND 17985 11295 6350 22056 2372 14250 125 165 2247 14085 0 0 3978 7806

17 ICICI 48857 211763 32196 163221 12526 105716 8726 18393 3089 81480 711 5843 19670 57505

18 YES BANK 9747 32770 694 7990 657 4283 561 1691 45 1245 51 1347 37 3707

19 Karnataka Bank 8070 1639 73 2735 22 1135 0 0 22 1135 0 0 51 1600

20 Kotak Mahindra 14670 14628 1884 34772 528 19236 274 12021 243 7160 11 55 1356 15536

21 Bandhan Bank 47037 10420 28717 14818 26788 7367 3648 674 23140 6693 0 0 1929 7451

22 City Union 233 327 47 867 35 667 18 353 16 262 1 52 12 200

23 AU SFB 22103 27721 6790 44429 4600 31641 1100 3511 3346 27238 154 892 2190 12788

24 Equitas SFB 2539 3012 5432 2875 5377 2702 9 13 5364 2674 4 15 55 173

25 Ujjivan 11330 620 12612 3413 11107 2626 256 84 0 0 10851 2542 1505 787

Total Priv. B 300556 458483 160718 521735 87707 290692 29670 67882 39264 166832 18773 55978 73011 231043

26 BRKGB 439107 63212 34669 74194 29805 67484 24263 55841 2874 4782 2668 6861 4864 6710

Total Comm. B. 2316895 1874651 297598 1263026 173995 731622 76599 179460 60477 360689 36919 191473 123603 531404

27 DCCB 235487 53485 68467 28305 67214 24924 67214 24924 0 0 0 0 1253 3381

28 PLDB 62 75 4316 9989 2838 5452 2387 4374 0 0 451 1078 1478 4537

29 RFC 453 7099 152 5918 0 0 152 5918 0 0 301 1181

30 RSCB 4818 9956 41 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 185

Total Coop. B 240367 63516 73277 45578 70204 36294 69601 29298 152 5918 451 1078 3073 9284

G. TOTAL 2996369 2001379 405544 1382798 274004 835400 170463 264599 63503 371389 40038 199412 131540 547398

LEAD BANK OFFICE - KOTA

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
NPSS.NO. Bank AGRICULTURE MSME OPS



A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 11450 16748.00 2814 6512.00 45 450 14309 23710.00

2 SBI  11516 24507.00 1409 3282.00 1377 2340 18 1670.00 14320 31799.00

3 BOB  4242 12152.00 1855 3434.00 162 2593.00 6259 18179.00

4 BOI  3155 10035.00 1076 1828.00 168 985 4399 12848.00

5 BOM  6 88.00 6 88.00

6 UCO 16 468.00 16 468.00

7 P&SIND 140 1159.00 7 79.00 147 1238.00

8 CANARA 825 1700 103 147 0 0 0 0 928 1847.00

9 IOB 3 65.00 3 70.00 3 62 9 197.00

10 INDIAN BANK 681 1560.00 200 301.00 881 1861.00

11 PNB 3054 6010 170 1260 15 2031 9 133 3248 9434.00

12 UNION 2217 6662 178 2398 12 849 0 0 2407 9909.00

Total Nat.Bank 37283 80598 7837 19867 1452 5732 357 5381 46929 111578.00

13 IDBI 242 1266.00 13 67.00 255 1333.00

14 AXIS BANK 2154 13541.00 2154 13541.00

15 HDFC 6530 4926.00 4648 2914.00 1366 8263 12544 16103.00

16 INDUS IND 125 165.00 125 165.00

17 ICICI 2867 8480.00 3392 5763.00 2467 4150 8726 18393.00

18 YES BANK 56 265.00 505 1426.00 561 1691.00

19 Karnataka Bank 0 0.00

20 Kotak Mahindra 109 808.00 124 4503.00 3 132.00 38 6578.00 274 12021.00

21 Bandhan Bank 3648 674.00 3648 674.00

22 City Union 18 353.00 18 353.00

23 AU SFB 286 1086.00 814 2425.00 1100 3511.00

24 Euqitas SFB 9 13.00 9 13.00

25 Ujjivan 256 84.00 256 84.00

Total Priv. B 15862 30044 5728 10527 5575 16583 2505 10728 29670 67882

26 BRKGB 18515 45874.00 5492 9010.00 256 957 24263 55841.00

Total Comm. B. 53145 110642.00 13565 30394.00 7027 22315.00 2862 16109.00 76599 179460.00

27 DCCB 67214 24924.00 67214 24924.00

28 PLDB 273 702.00 903 1628.00 1211 2044 2387 4374.00

29 RFC 0 0.00

30 RSCB 0 0.00

Total Coop. B 67487 25626 903 1628 1211 2044 0 0 69601 29298

G. TOTAL 139147 182142 19960 41032 8238 24359 3118 17066 170463 264599

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY

Bank S.NO.

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 2351 9012.00 4795 32615.00 5 390.00 7151 42017.00 42082

2 SBI  3016 43218.00 259 6973.00 7 1179.00 3282 51370.00

3 BOB  3301 8560.00 232 10865.00 1 786.00 38 20312 3572 40523.00

4 BOI  917 1139.00 28 1941.00 3 1719.00 948 4799.00

5 BOM  77 258.00 8 96.00 85 354.00

6 UCO 1768 8733.00 1768 8733.00

7 P&SIND 135 595.00 4 300.00 139 895.00

8 CANARA 730 5145 165 958 0 0 0 0 895 6103.00

9 IOB 155 716.00 30 285.00 185 1001.00

10 INDIAN BANK 77 517.00 4 32.00 81 549.00

11 PNB 1794 18080 294 3781 20 358 0 0 2108 22219.00

12 UNION 665 10212 325 5068 1 6 8 8 999 15294.00

Total Nat. Bank 14986 106185 6144 62914 37 4438 46 20320 21213 193857

13 IDBI 45 1193.00 45 1193.00

14 AXIS BANK 1541 19424.00 1541 19424.00

15 HDFC 166 4243.00 166 4243.00

16 INDUS IND 1510 6216.00 737 7869.00 2247 14085.00

17 ICICI 2155 44156.00 811 31893.00 123 5431.00 3089 81480.00

18 Yes Bank 45 1245.00 45 1245.00

19 Karnataka Bank 7 70.00 15 1065.00 22 1135.00

20 Kotak Mahindra 169 4518.00 71 2578.00 1 56.00 2 8.00 243 7160.00

21 Bandhan Bank 23140 6693.00 23140 6693.00

22 City Union 16 262.00 16 262.00

23 AU SFB 2798 18378.00 543 7482.00 5 1378.00 3346 27238.00

24 Equitas SFB 5197 1431.00 167 1243.00 5364 2674.00

25 Ujjivan 274 241.00

Total Priv.B 37063 108070 2344 52130 129 6865 2 8 39264 166832

26 BRKGB 2874 4782.00 2874 4782.00

Total Comm. B. 52049 214255 8488 115044 166 11303 48 20328 60477 360689

27 DCCB 0 0.00

28 PLDB 0 0.00

29 RFC 113 2710.00 34 1626.00 5 1582.00 152 5918.00

30 RSCB 0 0.00

Total Coop.Bank 113 2710 34 1626 5 1582 0 0 152 5918

G. TOTAL 55036 221747 8522 116670 171 12885 48 20328 63503 371389

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

S.NO. Bank



Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 759 1484.00 2675 12054.00 1545 8012.00 4979 21550

2 SBI  877 2847.00 4835 49131.00 289 87.00 6001 52065

3 BOB  36 543.00 452 29186.00 230 298.00 718 30027

4 BOI  77 298.00 529 5123.00 49 172.00 655 5593

5 BOM  23 61.00 86 766.00 60 54.00 169 881

6 UCO 70 241.00 512 5734.00 582 5975

7 P&SIND 5.00 51 450.00 51 455

8 CANARA 105 512 528 3235 487 1412 0 0 0 0 0 0 1120 5159

9 IOB 8 20.00 28 500.00 36 520

10 INDIAN BANK 21 112.00 135 1023.00 106 524.00 262 1659

11 PNB 540 695 2123 5696 162 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 2825 6631

12 UNION 79 459 456 3686 213 835 0 0 0 0 0 0 748 4980

Total Nat. Bank 2595 7277 12410 116584 3141 11634 0 0 0 0 0 0 18146 135495

13 IDBI 25 94.00 35 165.00 60 259

14 AXIS BANK 35 954.00 35 954

15 HDFC 1516 11676.00 5379 32343.00 6895 44019

16 INDUS IND 0 0

17 ICICI 14 51.00 661 5786.00 36 6.00 711 5843

18 Yes Bank 51 1347.00 51 1347

19 Karnataka Bank 0 0

20 Kotak Mahindra 11 55.00 11 55

21 Bandhan Bank 0 0

22 City Union 1 52.00 1 52

23 AU SFB 143 806.00 11 86.00 154 892

24 Euqitas SFB 4 15.00 4 15

25 Ujjivan 1385 448.00 9466 2094.00 10851 2542

Total Priv.B 39 145 3842 21304 14892 34529 0 0 0 0 0 0 18773 55978

26 BRKGB 52 186.00 357 4883.00 2259 1792.00 2668 6861

Total Comm. B. 2634 7422 16252 137888 18033 46163 0 0 0 0 0 0 36919 191473

27 DCCB 0 0

28 PLDB 451 1078.00 451 1078

29 RFC 0 0

30 RSCB 0 0

Total Coop.Bank 0 0 451 1078 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 451 1078

G. TOTAL 2686 7608 17060 143849 20292 47955 0 0 0 0 0 0 40038 199412

Housing Loan Other Loan

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

BANK Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras. Total OPSS.NO.

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 8124 17354.00 1054 1451.00 1150 15978.00 6285 17254.00

2 SBI  30123 45012.00 20124 28512.00 19120 62512.00 8435 16878.00

3 BOB  6125 25687.00 1754 5012.00 365 14151.00 2122 9254.00

4 BOI  854 2614.00 754 2546.00 450 1350.00 490 1845.00

5 BOM  57 35.00 42 107.00 15 109.00 6 44.00

6 UCO 450 957.00 165 185.00 615 1384.00 275 814.00

7 P&SIND 145 171.00 72 98.00 70 155.00 155 714.00

8 CANARA 638 1836 142 310 237 1182 348 2900

9 IOB 45 78.00 25 35.00 70 190.00 65 255.00

10 INDIAN BANK 10 25.00 15 40.00 12 85.00 25 145.00

11 PNB 5087 9968 481 1635 689 4666 2439 9866

12 UNION 1746 3914 1026 2283 360 4214 476 1756

Total Nat. Bank 53404 107651 25654 42214 23153 105976 21121 61725

13 IDBI 205 1124.00 275 351.00 51 465.00 65 450.00

14 AXIS BANK 3614 4015.00 865 3357.00 395 1254.00 430 1580.00

15 HDFC 2224 3280.00 485 1775.00 965 1573.00 7717 5151.00

16 INDUS IND 4231 9045.00 1267 2764.00 714 2036.00 459 1451.00

17 ICICI 8541 16845.00 165 3648.00 1650 11852.00 6160 67205.00

18 Yes Bank 420 506.00 25 352.75 20 441.00 2919 339.48

19 Karnataka Bank

20 Kotak Mahindra 654 5246.00 154 4897.00 70 3847.00 55 145.00

21 Bandhan Bank 25229 6558.00 25617 6905.00

22 City Union

23 AU SFB 1015 3715.00 393 1278.00 545 3012.00 48 205.00

24 Equitas SFB 5015 787.00 717 78.00 2008 356.00 5015 787.00

25 Ujjivan

Total Priv. B 25919 44563 4346 18501 31647 31394 48485 84218 0 0

26 BRKGB 23125 21045.00 4315 4874.00 1490 5123.00 3250 5814.00

Total Comm. B. 79323 152214.00 30000 60715 54800 137370.00 69606 145943 0 0

27 DCCB 51457 20514.00 45124 19512.00 7121 9354.00 2545 8057.00 0 0.00

28 PLDB 842 1304.00 1489 788.00 86 53.00 150 197.00

29 R F C 2 114.00 2 190.00

30 RSCB

Total Coop. Ba 52299 21818 46613 20300 7209 9521 2697 8444 0 0

G. TOTAL 154747 195077 80928 85889 63499 152014 75553 160201 0 0

Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

BankS.NO.



Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO.

Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI  

3 BOB  

4 BOI  

5 BOM  

6 UCO 

7 P&SIND 

8 CANARA 

9 IOB 

10 INDIAN BANK 

11 PNB 

12 UNION 

Total Nat. Bank

13 IDBI

14 AXIS BANK

15 HDFC

16 INDUS IND

17 ICICI

18 Yes Bank

19 Karnataka Bank

20 Kotak Mahindra

21 Bandhan Bank

22 City Union

23 AU SFB

24 Equitas SFB

25 Ujjivan

Total Priv. B

26 GRAMIN

Total Comm. B.

27 DCCB

28 PLDB

29 RFC

30 RSCB

Total Coop. Bank

G. TOTAL

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

23.34

% of Weaker Section in 

Advances

% of Minority in 

Advances

% of AGR. 

in Advances

% of P.S. 

in Advances
CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

16.52 80.61 77.28

15.15 13.95 20.71 76.22 51.49

15.20 21.11 10.74 45.67 54.91

12.86

1.57 4.88 3.94 59.25 41.38

8.49 4.39 41.75 75.51 44.94

6.18 5.60 44.73 93.50 69.30

4.54 6.57 2.22 72.00 49.40

3.77 9.17 9.51 82.96 39.42

10.93 7.04 10.99 78.03 45.24

0.43 1.47 32.29 70.61 42.59

29.29 12.12 34.73 72.56 42.63

14.52 9.57 94.98 31.84 0.00

9.98 4.67 9.44 38.31 35.61

9.98 10.75 25.28 77.00 71.29

4.41 1.38 14.86 37.23 323.13

2.53 1.21 12.42 49.66 121.03

41.01 9.23 0.75 64.61 195.27

10.32 7.26 11.27 64.77 77.08

6.33 5.52 21.16 53.60 24.38

0.00 0.00 0.00 41.50 166.87

40.72 76.93 265.14

8.36 6.78 7.90 71.22

0.00 0.00 2.46 76.94 550.48

0.00 1.61 0.00 83.36 100.00

72.47 33.05 88.06

160.27

88.06 52.92

13.05 0.53 43.79 54.58 100.00

28.36 6.90 75.26

27.37 12.38 0.45 93.98 95.45

90.96 117.37

12.05 10.88 14.21 57.93 67.37

15.09 11.06 34.57 55.32 237.71

8.54 6.02 13.01 55.72 113.80

0.00 44.26 4.55 49.72 142.21

0.00 0.00

14.11 10.99 19.14 60.41 69.09

47.87 20.89 64.28 79.63 71.76


